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AMIC RETAIL COMPETITIONS CALENDAR 2022
Sausage King, Best Butchers Burger and Smallgoods

SA Riverland and South East Blue Lakes 24-Mar Thu
VIC Metro A Meatstock 26-Mar Sat
VIC Metro B Meatstock 27-Mar Sun
NSW | South West Sydney/Western Sydney Granville 7-Apr Thu
QLD Outback Meatstock 8-Apr Fri
NSW North West Sydney/ North Shore Meatstock 7-May Sat
QLD Brisbane South Axial College 11-May Wed
WA Regional Bunbury 12-May Thu
NSW Southern NSW and ACT Wagga Wagga 19-May Thu
QLD Gold Coast / South West 25-May Wed
NSW South Coast Wollongong 26-May Thu
VIC Northern 26-May Thu
SA Mid North and West Coast Whyalla 4-Jun Sat
QLD Wide Bay Bundaberg 19-jun Sun
NSW Mid North Coast Coffs Harbour | 30 jun Thu
Tafe
QLD Capricorn / Central Yeppoon 3-Jul Sun
vic Central Bendigo Sheep | o Fri
Show
NSW Inner Metro Granville 21-Jul Thu
QLD North Townsville 24-Jul Sun
WA Metro North and South 28-Jul Thu
SA Metro 11-Aug Thu
Tamworth
NSW New England Regional 11-Aug Thu
Livestock
Exchange
QLD Tropical Cairns 14-Aug Sun
NSW Newcastle/Central Coast Newcastle Tafe 25-Aug Thu
SA Apprentice of the Year SA Tafe 23-Aug Tue
viC South West South West Tafe, 25-Aug Thu
Warnambool
QLD Brisbane North East / North West Keperra GC 31-Aug Wed
QLD Sunshine Coast Keperra GC 31-Aug Wed
NSW Central West Orange Tafe 9-Sep Fri
VIC South East Momo's 15-Sep Thu
QLD Apprentice of the Year Axial College 15-Sep Thu
NSW Northern NSW TBC 22-Sep Thu
SA State Final 29-Sep Thu
VIC Apprentice of the Year 4-Oct Tue
VIC State Final 7-Oct Fri
TAS Apprentice of the Year Royal TAS Show 13-Oct Thu
QLD State Final 14-Oct Fri
QLD State Dinner 15-Oct Sat
TAS State Final Royal TAS Show 15-Oct Sat
TAS State Dinner 15-Oct Sat
NSW Apprentice of the Year Granville 21-Oct Fri
NSW State Final Granville 21-Oct Fri
NSW State Dinner TBC 22-Oct Sat
WA State Final 25-Oct Tue
WA State Final 27-Oct Thu
WA State Final 29-Oct Sat
SA State Dinner 5-Nov Sat
VIC State Dinner 12-Nov Sat

Please note: Dates and venues are to be confirmed and subject to change. Calendar
updates will be published to our website as changes are made.

Updated: Wednesday 21 September




